188251

Impact Statement for Requested Council Action

IMPACT STATEMENT

Legislation title: * Authorize an amendment with Elevator Consulting Services for Elevator
Inspections for a total not-to-exceed amount of $100,582.98. (Ordinance; Contract No. 30005016)

Contact name: Diane Seaton
Contact phone: 503-823-6987
Presenter name: Ron Umali

Purpose of proposed legislation and background information:

This ordinance is requesting an increase to contract 30005016 with Elevator Consulting Services
for additional elevator modernization bidding assistance and project management on four
elevators at 1% and Jefferson Smart Park Garage, and 3™ and Alder Smart Park Garage.
Financial and budgetary impacts:

This work will be billed to the Portland Bureau of Transportation.

Community impacts and community involvement:

None.

DECEMBER 2014 version



Impact Statement for Requested Council Action

188251

Budgetary Impact Worksheet

Does this action change appropriations?
[ ] YES: Please complete the information below.
X] NO: Skip this section

Fund Fund Commitment Functional Funded
Center Item Area Program

Grant

Sponsored
Program

Amount

DECEMBER 2014 version



